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SALE:2:1: ALSO PARCELS 00180 & 00185

SALE:1:1: MULTI PARCEL DEED

30019 SFR 2,945 03/20/2012

2014HX Base Yr

2682 NW NOEGEL RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 10,145 116.5164 130.50 1,323,922 2013 2013 0 0 0 12.00 88.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 8667

BAS 3,022 100 3,022 347,046

BAS 5,645 100 5,645 648,272

FGR 1,596 55 878 100,830

FOP 280 30 84 9,647

FOP 306 30 92 10,565

FOP 350 30 105 12,059

FOP 1,064 30 319 36,634

12,263 10,1451,165,051

BAS= W50 S61  R4 D4  E11  U4 R4  N4 E21 S4  R4 D4  E11  U4 R4
N4 E17 FOP= E25 N14 W25 S14$ N14 E25 FGR= S14 E28 N57 W28
S43$ N43FOP= E8 N36 E6 BAS= E13 N9 E10 FOP= E20 N14 W20 S14$
N14 E20 N21 W29 N16 W42 S52 E28 S8 $ N8 W28 S28 W20 S8 E34
S8$ N8 W34 S8 FOP= W17 S18 E17 N18 $ S18 W17 N18$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 2,400

2 0119 MASONRY WA 0 100 0 0 2,272.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 2013 2013 3 100 14,768

3 0119 MASONRY WA 0 100 0 0 679.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 2013 2013 3 100 4,414

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 5,159.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 10,318

31,900

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.52 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 12,600

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 32.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 14,240

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 25.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 7,000

4 5910 A SWAMP/CYPRES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 20.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 40.00 40.00 800

5 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 77.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 385,000


